

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st on A/c bill				
Name of work: - Constn & Five years					
maintn of road from piparpanti					
se panditgauri Nimra road in					
Dhanasua block under mmagylco					
Contractor/					
Agency: - Sonu Kumar					
Agg. No: - 25-SBD-2020-21					
Date of start - 18-09-2020					
Date of Completion - 17-06-2021					
Accepted rate - on B.O.B rate					
Agreement value = ₹4690699/-					
Contract = ₹4168758/-					
Margin = ₹5,21,941/-					
Record Measurement					
① Setting out pillars					
④ Bench mark 0.55 km					
⑥ Ref pillars - 0.55 km					
② clearing & grubbing road					
land.					
2x720m x 0.770 = 1108.80					
ie 0.114 hect.					
③ Constn of embankment					
do all comp					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
① Placing of working bench mark pillars					
Qty vide TMB P/1 item ① ④					
0.55 km					
@ 3808.84/km				⇒	2095.20
② Placing ref pillars					
Qty vide TMB P/1 item ② ⑤					
0.55 km					
@ 1741.66/km				=	958.20
③ Clearing & grubbing road land-					
Qty vide TMB P/1 item ③					
0.11 Aect.				@ 52970.33/H ⇒	5827.20
④ Constr of embankment					
5 do- upto 100m lead.					
Qty vide TMB P/2 item ③ ①					
689.64 m ³				@ 190.57/m ³ ⇒	131425.20
⑤ Constr of embankment do					
6 upto 100 m lead.					
Qty vide TMB P/2 item ③ ①					
176.64 m ³				@ 153.66/m ³ ⇒	27143.20
⑥ Constr of subgrade for shoulder all comp-					
Qty vide TMB P/3 item ④ =				891.60	
" " " P/4 item ⑧ =				294.90	
				1186.50 m ³	
@ 192.25/m ³				⇒	228105.20

Continuation of 395553.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area B/F
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					18 395553 ² m
⑦ Filling in found ² trenches					
Qty vide TMB p/3 item ⑤					
273.00 m ³ @ 1924.09/m ³					525277 ² m
⑧ Constr of h.s.B Gr-I do					
9.14 sec 401					
Qty vide TMB p/3 item ⑥					
300.87 m ³ @ 2474.78/m ³					744587 ² m
⑨ p/v. laying, spreading & compacting do WBM Gr-3					
do for 105					
Qty vide TMB p/4 item ⑦					
150.98 m ³ @ 3063.64/m ³					462548 ² m
					18 2127365 ² m
Lab. cost 1%					= 21280 ² m
h.s.T 12%					= 255356 ² m
					18 2404601 ² m
See proforma for					
item ⑤ 176.64 x 34.81 x 0.10 =					615 ² m
item ⑥ 1186.50 x 34.81 x 0.10 =					4130 ² m
item ⑧ 300.87 x 555.81 x 0.10 =					16723 ² m
item ⑨ 150.98 x 714.30 x 0.10 =					10785 ² m
					18 2436854 ² m
20/06/23					
30/06/23					
56					

Continuation

20.06.23